Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio - Expenditures List

Annaul Report 2015

Last First Entity
Gibbs 4Kids Committee
The Chintz Room
Stripe Transfer X 111315
Conison For Council
Friends of Kristin Bryant
Klein Committee
Moreheart For Judge Committee
Ebner For Judge Committee
Brown For Board of Education
Mary Jo Hidson For School Board
Citizens for Stinziano
Citizens to Elect Mike Schadek
Baker For the Board
David Donofrio for Ohio
Friends of Anthony Pal
Citizens for Kim Maggard
Friends of Kevin W Butler
People For Page
Citizens for Piccolantonio
Paley For Judge
Friends of Elizabeth Brown
Friends of Shannon Hardin

Address
334 Benedetti Ave
121 S High St

958 Karl St

146 Granville StSTED

545 E Town St

225 E Broad St
3455 E Broad St
545 E Town 5t

35 N 4th 5t STE 340
545 E Town 5t

1537 Guilford Rd
PO Box 12776

298 Carilla Ln

255 W Kanawha Ave

600 Link Rd

7423 Kenrich Dr
1244 Erickson Rd
963 Riva Ridge Bivd
545 E Town 5t

545 E Town S5t

545 E Town 5t

State Zipcode Ammount Date

City

Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus OH
Gahanna OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus QOH
Columbus CH
Whitehall OH
Canal Winche CH
Columbus OH
Gahanna OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH

43213 $100.00
43215 $590.00
$0.01
5100
$100
$200.00
$150.00
5100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$300.00
$200.00
$250.00
$3,790.01

43227
43230
432158
43215
43213
43215
43215
43215
43212
43212
43228
43214
43213
43110
43227
43230
43215
43215
43215
Total

2-Dec-15

2-Dec-15
13-Nov-15

3-Nov-15

3-Nov-15
29-Sep-15
23-Sep-15
22-Sep-15
22-Sep-15
22-Sep-15
22-Sep-15
21-Sep-15
21-Sep-15
20-Sep-15
20-Sep-15
20-5ep-15
20-Sep-15
20-Sep-15
19-Sep-15
19-Sep-15
19-5ep-15
19-Sep-15

Purpose
9060 Contribution
Holiday Party

Processing Fee

9066 Contribution
9064 Contribution
9054 Contribution
9063 Contribution
9026 Contribution
9058 Contribution
9057 Contribution
9055 Contribution
9065 Contribution
9059 Contribution
9071 Contribution
9070 Contribution
9069 Contribution
9067 Contribution
9053 Contribution
9068 Contribution
9061 Contribution
9056 Contribution
9052 Contribution

Schedule Code
318
318
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
31B
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318
31B



